
D44-Lanc«Btef Farming, Saturday, October 10,1998
Mid 60’s Bi-Level 3BH,
Newport School District,
Perry County, Financing
Available. Leave Message
(717)444-2500.

CERTIFIED ORGANIC FARM
90 Acres Barn, Silo, Shed,
Artisian Well, Union Co.

$250'000
Briar Patch Organic Farms

717-966-1658

Poultry Farms For Sale.
Maryland a Delaware. Call
Frank A Catherine, grow-
ers & poultry farm special-
ists. The Hogans Agency,
Inc. 1/888/44-FARMS.
Small Beef/Horse/Hobby
Farm w/Lots of Open Land
for Crops and Pasture.
Older Farmhouse a Bam
Need Work. Offered with
107 Acres for $119,000;

Owner Win Divide and Sell
House, Bam a 20 Acres for
$59,000. caH Beard Real
Estate (814)258-7117.
Snyder Co for sale by
owner: 23 +/- acres
w/208x42 agricultural
building, presently used for
ducks under contract Par-
ced site for home,
$150,000. (717)658-4641
Susquehanna Co. Elk
Mountain Area Showplaoe.
3BR, 2 bath, completely re-
furbished home on60A w/2
bams, shop/toolshed com-
bination, carriage bam A
2-car garage. Panoramic
views. Minutes from Elk
Mountain Ski Center. 40
minutes from Binghamton,
NY. 30 minutes from
Scranton, PA. For sale by
owner $325,000.
717/679-2820.

FREE Brochure
dairy farms and

ranches.
Low taxes, tong
growing season.
417-469-2316

Baker Realty, Box 36
Willow Springs, MO 65793
http //www bakerealty com
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I DAIRY FARM I
I FOR SALE I
| Double .3 milk parlor |
| House plus other |
| bldgs & silos. Call for |
[e more information on i
|e this farm or other farm |c
| listings pji CARAWAY REALTY, INC, |
|| 501 E. Quarry hj
|e Maquoketa, IA 52060 |I Ph; 319-652-0000 IiglLauiLTatjliaLiLiuiuiuiuiLiuiauiuliji!

FARM
200 Acre farm with
horse barn, cattle

barn, practice race
track and large

remodeled home.
Possible owner

finance. Priced at
$270,000 for quick

sale 1
REAL, INC.
Hornell, NY

Nelson Mullen,
Salesman

(607) 698-2516
Res.

Relocating Central NY
Dairy of Distinction
90 free stalls parlor,

heifer and calf
facilities, 155 tillable,

near interstate
5 BR house plus

apartment
Strong dairy area
Beautiful views

Additional income

• Septic already ins|alfed.oo J/12.33 hulling
acreetlhataflowsMmobJe homes amr -•

,/
RAYTOWN HEALEY ,

;Pb Box 62,3102ndtSt., HimHngdSn, P/Tl666jT*
800-61(?-3663 x

NORTHUMBERLAND€O.
155 Acres, Wooded and Cleared, $210,006.

Reduced Farmette, 1850’s 2-sty brick home,'
also 2-sty framed guest house plus 2-cto
garage, workshop with fireplace, large 2-story|
barn, large pond. All on 23 acres. Secluded;'
5 minutes from Bloomsburg.

Call Coldwell Banker
Wandeil/Sofianek Realty

AskForBurt
717/784-8172

BORDERS STATE 10 plus acres with camp. Allutilities. Needs some TLC. Games township. Tioga
County. Affordable. $28,000 R-165
NEAR BEECHWOOD LAKE 17 acres with modifiedmobile home, all utilities. Picnic grove, pine trees
and seclusion. Who could ask for more"? $39,500R-163
HOBBY FARM Owner anxious to sell. 126 acres in
Potter/Tioga Counties. Barn, pond, mobile/addition.
Almost all open. Borders NY state. $98,000 R-150
OUTSTANDING HOME in small Tioga County
village. Original woodwork, fireplace, oak kitchen, 4
bedrooms, corner lot and one car garage. All for$69,000. R-166
Really

Rural MIS
Real Estate

135 W. Main Street, Westfield, PA 16950
814-367-2222 • Fax: 814-367-5195

r* •we*' '•sc-' -ace >a*B< '•sc*
Just in time for hunting, 3 BR, 1 bath cabin on 3.5 X

X acres. $55,000 x
* Ready for year round living or wonderful area for y
X those retreat weekends. 3 BR like new home boasts X
9 fine craftsmanship. Approx. 6.85 acres with additional 9L acreage & bam avail. x
9 Beautifully remodeled 3 BR, 1 bath completely 8
v furnished country home. Close to State Forest Lands. „

V $95,500 8
Spacious, 3 BR, 2 1/2 bath ranch on 5 secluded v8 wooded acres, fabulous stone fireplace. $99,500. 8
Year round, newly refurbished 2+ Cabm/starter

8 home on 4.5 acres with a view of the valley. Small 8
' pond, storage shed & more 1 $78,900 "

& Secluded serenity describes the setting of this 3 BR &
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